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Link zum Produkt: https://modellerc.de/wal-05-mm-m5-350-mm-mp-jet-p-9170.html

Wat 05 mm M5 350 mm MP-JET

Preis

Listenpreis

Produzentcode

EAN-Code

Produktbeschreibung

Wat napedowy do todzi motorowych.

e Dtugosc : 350 mm.

¢ Masa: 102 g.

e Wat: g5 mm

¢ Gwint pod Srube: M5

Oznaczenie producenta : 52031

10.90 Euro
52031
52031
20041632
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